Landskytterstevne Elverum 2010

Baneskyting:

Rekrutt

	Tom Erik
	Røste
	Søndre Land
	237

	Tony
	Ødegård
	Søndre Land
	230


Junior:

	Robert
	Knutsen
	Søndre Land
	241

	Jøran Opgården
	Magnussen
	Søndre Land
	242


Klasse2:

	Knut Olav
	Opheim
	Søndre Land
	237


Klasse V55:

	Per
	Rognerud
	Søndre Land
	230


Klasse 3:

	Jan Ove
	Halden
	Søndre Land
	216

	Jan Erik
	Haug
	Søndre Land
	215

	Tom Olav
	Knutsen
	Søndre Land
	204

	Hans B
	Rognerud
	Søndre Land
	215

	André
	Sjøthun
	Søndre Land
	226

	Øystein
	Somby-Solås
	Søndre Land
	218

	Geir Martin
	Steinsli
	Søndre Land
	218

	Terje
	Holm
	Søndre Land
	232

	Dag
	Sørum
	Søndre Land
	
	
	
	
	
	201


Klasse 4:

	Knut Steinar
	Bråten
	Søndre Land
	234

	Henning
	Engen
	Søndre Land
	236

	Bjørnar
	Gudmundstuen
	Søndre Land
	221

	Jan Olav
	Sagbakken
	Søndre Land
	224


Klasse 5:

	Marita
	Sollien
	Søndre Land
	236

	Lars
	Myrstuen
	Søndre Land
	238


Feltskyting:

Junior:

                                                                                                                               Minne:    Finfelt:     Stang :  

	Robert
	Knutsen
	Søndre Land
	53
	24/13
	     0

	Jøran Opgården
	Magnussen
	Søndre Land
	52
	30/22
	0


                                                                                                                             Minne   Grovfelt  Stang F.H

V 55:

	Per
	Rognerud
	Søndre Land
	47
	18/3
	10


Klasse2:

	Knut Olav
	Opheim
	Søndre Land
	48
	16/0
	10


Klasse 3:

	Jan Ove
	Halden
	Søndre Land
	50
	20/5
	9
	****

	Jan Erik
	Haug
	Søndre Land
	54
	17/3
	12
	20.06

	Tom Olav
	Knutsen
	Søndre Land
	48
	19/2
	9
	12.68

	Hans B
	Rognerud
	Søndre Land
	56
	22/11
	13
	****

	André
	Sjøthun
	Søndre Land
	51
	22/6
	15
	12.50

	Øystein
	Somby-Solås
	Søndre Land
	50
	18/5
	12
	15.61

	Geir Martin
	Steinsli
	Søndre Land
	54
	26/8
	13
	15.11

	Dag
	Sørum
	Søndre Land
	51
	20/7
	9
	18.33

	Terje
	Holm
	Søndre Land
	53
	  17/9
	5
	


Klasse 4:

	Jostein
	Bråten
	Søndre Land
	51
	24/6
	17
	11.64

	Knut Steinar
	Bråten
	Søndre Land
	55
	30/17
	14
	11.59

	Henning
	Engen
	Søndre Land
	55
	27/6
	17

	Bjørnar
	Gudmundstuen
	Søndre Land
	55
	18/8
	8

	Jan Olav
	Sagbakken
	Søndre Land
	51
	15/3
	7


Klasse 5:

	Lars
	Myrstuen
	Søndre Land
	54
	23/14
	18
	****

	Marita
	Sollien
	Søndre Land
	58
	26/18
	16
	17.02


Finaleskyting:Klasse 2-5,V55

	143
	Knut Steinar
	Bråten
	Søndre Land
	4
	
	30/17
	8/2
	38/2


Finaleskyting  Junior:

	35
	Jøran Opgården
	Magnussen
	Søndre Land
	30/22
	11/7
	41/7


